Procedure file

Basic information

DEA - Delegated acts procedure

2016/2984(DEA)

Authorisation, supervisory and operational requirements for central

securities depositories

Supplementing 2012/0029(COD)

Subject

2.50.03 Securities and financial markets, stock exchange, CIUTS,

investments

2.50.04 Banks and credit
2.50.10 Financial supervision

Key events
10/11/2016

11/11/2016

23/11/2016

27/01/2017

21/02/2017

Non-legislative basic document published

Initial period for examining delegated act
3 month(s)

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Delegated act not objected by Council

Delegated act not objected by Parliament

Procedure completed - delegated act enters into force

C(2016)07159


https://oeil.secure.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/popups/ficheprocedure.do?reference=2012/0029(COD)&l=en
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/RegData/docs_autres_institutions/commission_europeenne/actes_delegues/2016/07159/COM_ADL(2016)07159(ANN)_EN.pdf

