Procedure file

Basic information

DEA - Delegated acts procedure

2016/2984(DEA)

Procedure completed - delegated act enters into force

Authorisation, supervisory and operational requirements for central securities depositories

Supplementing 2012/0029(COD)

Subject

2.50.03 Securities and financial markets, stock exchange, CIUTS, investments

2.50.04 Banks and credit

2.50.10 Financial supervision

Key events			
10/11/2016	Non-legislative basic document published	<u>C(2016)07159</u>	
11/11/2016	Initial period for examining delegated act 3 month(s)		
23/11/2016	Committee referral announced in Parliament		
27/01/2017	Delegated act not objected by Council		
21/02/2017	Delegated act not objected by Parliament		